Rules-2002, issued Demand Notice dated 04.03.2025 calling (1) Tanvi
Biochemical Pvt. Ltd. (Borrower Firm), (2) Mr. Manish Chaganbhai Patoliya
(Director & Guarantor) and (3) Mrs. Vanitaben Manishbhai Patoliya (Director
& Guarantor) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being is Rs.
3,70,72,271.61 (Rupees Three Crore Seventy Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand
Two Hundred Seventy One and Paisa Sixty One Only), within 60 days from the
date of notice / date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrowers/Guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby
given to the Borrowers/Guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned

[...]

Rule 8 of The Security Interest Enforcement Rules 2002 on this 08.07.2025.

The Borrowers/Guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby
cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be
subject to the charge of Punjab National Bank, for an amount of Rs.
3,70,72,271.61 (Rupees Three Crore Seventy Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand
Two Hundred Seventy One and Paisa Sixty One Only), together with further
interest, incidental expenses, cost, charges etc. till date of payment and/or
realization.

The Borrower’s attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section
13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

[...]

under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest [Enforcement]
Rules-2002, issued Demand Notice dated 03.05.2025 calling upon the
Borrowers / Guarantor / Mortgagor Shri Mahendra Kumar Kanaiyalal Soni to
repay the amount mentioned in the notice being is Rs. 13,39,159.12 (Rs.
Thirteen Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred Fifty Nine and Paisa Twelve
Only) as on 29.04.2025 payable with further interest and expenses until
payment in full,within 60 days from the date/date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrowers/Guarantors/Mortgagor having failed to repay the amount,
notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor and the public in

[...]

13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

The Borrower / Guarantor / Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is
hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property
will be subject to the charge of Punjab National Bank, for an amount of Rs.
13,39,159.12 (Rs. Thirteen Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred Fifty
Nine and Paisa Twelve Only) as on 29.04.2025 payable with further interest
and costs thereon until payments/realization in full.

SAMD, 6th Floor, Gujarat Bhavan,
Nr. M.J. Library, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380 006.

Sd/- Authorised Officer, Punjab National BankDate:

[...]

(Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice dated 11.04.2025 calling upon the
Borrower / Mortgagor Mr. Shivaji Rameshbhai Shimpi and Co-borrower / Co-mortgagor
Mrs. Mangalaben Shivajibhai Shimpi to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.
15,26,316.25 (Rupees Fifteen Lac Twenty-Six Thousand Three Hundred Sixteen Only) as
on 11.04.2025 (inclusive of interest up to 31.03.2025) and further interest and charges and
expenseswithin 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The Borrowers / Mortgagors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the

[...]

13(4) of the said Act readwith Rule 8 of the said Rules on this 10th day of July of the year 2025.
The Borrowers / Mortgagors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the
Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 15,26,316.25 (Rupees Fifteen Lac Twenty-Six
Thousand Three Hundred Sixteen Only) as on 11.04.2025 (inclusive of interest up to
31.03.2025) and further interest and other charges & expenses thereon until full and Enal
payment.
The borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in
respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.